IP1197-1REVD 02/06 TO BE USED WITH PARTS LIST IP1197-2 AND OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE MANUAL 165291

CWC200ST

AIR COMPRESSOR
COMPRESOR DE AIRE
COMPRESSEUR D’AIR
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Part Number

000000-00

7410760000
7011220000
7458340000
7210010000
7210430000
000000-00

9100010290
7329040000
7459500000
4082200000
7012100000
7575240000
000000-00

9100590070
7196220000
4080020000
000000-00

000000-00

5050150008
7220020000
7310430000
000000-00

7013060000
7031020000
000000-00

000000-00

PartsList for CWC200ST TypeO

Description

No Longer Available

THERMAL PROTECTION

SCREW

PLATE

FILTER ELEMENT
FILTER INTAKE
No Longer Available
COUNTER WEIGHT
MOTOR CABLE
VALVE PLATE SET
GASKET KITS
SCREW

CYLINDER

No Longer Available
FAN HOUSING
START VALVE
PISTON RING KIT
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
CONNECTING ROD
PISTON
CAPACITOR

No Longer Available
SCREW

WASHER

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
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Qty Required
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Item Number

28
29
30
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
50
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Part Number

000000-00
000000-00
7060010000
000000-00
7071020000
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
7181150000
7650020000
000000-00
000000-00
7078460000
000000-00
000000-00
7110240000
7100640000
000000-00
7196970000
9100640010
000000-00
7011040000
7190080000
000000-00
7230010000
7250640000
7085180000

PartsList for CWC200ST TypeO

Description

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
BEARING

No Longer Available
OIL SEAL

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
DIPSTICK

COVER

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
GASKET

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
AIR PRESSURE GAGE
PRESSURE RELIEF
No Longer Available
JOINT

BASE

No Longer Available
BOLT

HEAD UNLOADED VALVE
No Longer Available
HOSE

PRESSURE SWITCH
JOINT
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Item Number

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
100
101
102
103
104

Part Number

7080970000
7080780000
7110240000
7081140000
7192270000
000000-00
7030190000
7360140000
000000-00
7130440000
7328620000
5167620008
000000-00
7080970000
000000-00
000000-00
7021030000
7230080000
4082660000
4191020000
000000-00
000000-00
7041070000

PartsList for CWC200ST TypeO

Description

JOINT

L-JOINT

AIR PRESSURE GAGE
JOINT

SAFETY VALVE

No Longer Available
WASHER

RUBBER FOOT

No Longer Available
DRAIN VALVE
POWER CORD
INSTRUMENT PANEL
No Longer Available
JOINT

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
NUT

RILSON HOSE
VALVE/GASKET SET
CON.ROD/PISTON SET
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
FERRULE
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Qty Required

RO e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e



